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SHARPY
Case

N. Part Number
1 251090/801
2 020004/025
3 252014
4 084445/001
5 252013
6 084446/001
7 092003/001
8 237095/801
9 092005/001

10 092005/002
11 084418/001
12 105129/801
13 020031/016
14 227095/802
15 227075/801
16 020412/001
17 020101/001
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SHARPY
Base assembly
(part 1)

N. Part Number
1 251074/801
2 086030/001
3 021211
4 020002/011
5 020101/002
6 082069/001
7 020008/011
8 020101/001
9 237040/001

10 030119
11 251061/001
12 030066/002
13 699174
14 030122
15 020114/001
16 211081/001
17 031745
18 031882
19 084439/005
20 237087/803
21 031289
22 020210/005
23 020112/001
24 020210/007
25 251060/001
26 251079/801
27 030006
28 020002/032
29 251062/001
30 031883
31 030066/003
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SHARPY
Base assembly
(part 2)

N. Part Number
1 251092/801
2 083837/002
3 081630/002
4 082077/002
5 237120/001
6 081290/001
7 081582/002
8 227058/001
9 021047

10 086027/001
11 086027/002
12 086027/003
13 251091/801
14 227097/001
15 020201/006
16 020116/005
17 031947
18 251053/001
19 699176

N. Part Number
20 211065/001
21 251084/001
22 020525
23 227121/001
24 081471/001
25 083818/002
26 081044/001
27 227063/001
28 081472/001
29 251054/001
30 251051/801
31 031970
32 086311/801
33 020003/001
34 020201/001
35 020016/002
36 020005/022
37 020201/003
38 020210/005

N. Part Number
39 021753
40 086004/001
41 020031/001
42 020131
43 031221
44 020101/002
45 083817/002
46 020201/002
47 020201/009
48 080264/001
49 020307/002
50 020210/007
51 020002/015
52 020002/009
53 020002/057
54 020101/004
55 020114/001
56 020002/067
57 021779
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58 183049/001
59 251059/801
60 251079/802
61 030006
62 020002/032
63 020112/001
64 020218
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SHARPY
Control panel assembly
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N. Part Number

1 082070/001

2 237124/801

3 084434/003

4 020210/005

5 020031/001

6 232132/001

7 080601/002

8 080602/004

9 699170

10 699178

11 699179

12 020101/001

13 021602/003

14 021612/001

15 237131/001

16 020201/002

17 020002/001
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SHARPY
Connections assembly
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N. Part Number

1 082070/001

2 237124/803

3 699184

4 030361/001

5 030257

6 020210/005

7 020031/001

8 020217/008

9 020007/001

10 020101/001

11 020201/003

11



page 7 - Rev. 0

SHARPY
Yoke assembly

N. Part Number
1 251007/801
2 021041
3 020005/012
4 082025/802
5 020201/003
6 020210/007
7 020002/057
8 020002/004
9 227178/801
10 020524
11 081460/001
12 227077/001
13 227200/001
14 227199/801
15 020101/002
16 081588/001
17 083864/003
18 020118/006
19 020005/017
20 081591/001
21 251104/001
22 080602/010
23 251024/001
24 030619
25 030691
26 081044/003
27 086010/001
28 021622
29 083863/003
30 227104/001
31 083886/001
32 020602/010
33 081527/001
34 183048/003

N. Part Number
35 251081/801
36 020602/006
37 251127/801
38 020101/001
39 699175
40 020210/005
41 699177
42 020201/002
43 020002/001
44 020005/030
45 252022/801
46 020112/001
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SHARPY
Lamp/reflector assembly

N. Part Number
1 252022/801
2 252027/001
3 083885/001
4 020620/002
5 252023/001
6 252025/801
7 252024/001
8 080630/006
9 080643/003
10 080630/004
11 080602/011
12 020112/001
13 020212/007
14 020445/001
15 020118/006
16 252102/001
17 080339/002
18 030074
19 020011/005
20 030377

N. Part Number
21 020108/002
22 020210/007
23 650080/001
24 251058/001
25 020011/007
26 020210/005
27 020201/002
28 020106/002
29 020101/002
30 251039/801
31 251039/802
32 030171
33 020005/030
34 020114/001
35 251093/001
36 251080/801
37 251052/801
38 251080/802
39 020002/002

7

12

13

7

11

5

29

2

10

9

38

22

34

29

22

6

8

32

12

26

35

30

36

31

33

26

12

21

22

4

28

27

20

26

14

8

24

26

12

23
25

17

1

16

19

18

3

15

37

26

27

39



page 9 - Rev. 0

SHARPY
Focus assembly

N. Part Number
1 252104/001
2 252100/001
3 252101/801
4 092004/801
5 081607/007
6 252093/801
7 252103/001
8 080628/001
9 083866/002
10 080602/001
11 080601/001
12 081595/001
13 020002/002
14 031945
15 699177
16 021051/001
17 030685/001
18 030691
19 020439/001
20 020201/003
21 020106/003
22 020210/007
23 020002/003
24 020101/001
25 031289
26 020002/005
27 020005/012
28 020016/010
29 020011/005
30 020210/005
31 020201/002
32 020002/001
33 020016/011
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SHARPY
Effects movement assembly

N. Part Number
1 081258/805
2 020016/010
3 086026/005
4 020016/011
5 086026/008
6 252017/801
7 086304/801
8 030685/001
9 020602/003

10 021006
11 081598/001
12 020005/030
13 081208/801
14 081576/003
15 020201/002
16 020210/005
17 020011/005
18 081438/002
19 081836/002
20 021782
21 081574/006
22 021781
23 252035/801
24 084316/001
25 083884/001
26 020307/007
27 252038/001
28 020007/005
29 252040/801
30 031969
31 031221
32 081004/006
33 080601/001
34 699177
35 020005/025
36 020002/001
37 252103/002
38 252201/001
39 031289
40 020005/020
41 020005/016
42 031975
43 020101/001
44 209102/002
45 030691
46 030678
47 035005/001
48 020016/007
49 021780
50 020031/008
51 252021/001
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SHARPY
Gobo/Colour Weels assembly

DARK
RED

ORANGE
AMBER

ACQUA
MARINA

VERDE
PIENO

LIGHT
GREEN

LAVANDER

PINK

YELLOW

MAGENTA

CYAN
T.C .260

T.C. 190

C.T.B. DL60

BLU

N. Part Number
1 252048/802
2 020005/012
3 081576/002
4 081574/001
5 252048/801
6 252049/802
7 020016/007
8 252049/801
9 086026/008

10 083859/005
11 020601/004
12 081558/001
13 020016/010
14 081052/803
15 252047/801
16 031961
17 031960
18 020005/016
19 699177
20 021602/010
21 020201/002

N. Part Number
22 020210/005
23 020002/002
24 020002/003
25 031976
26 020002/001
27 031965
28 081258/801
29 080601/002
30 020101/001
31 188026/002
32 252200/001
33 020016/011
34 020011/011
35 080601/008
36 030681/001
37 252086/801
38 030691
39 252110/802
40 083822/003
41 030680
42 020307/009

17

31

31

16

31

27

3

4

11

25

3

4

20

23

28

13

4

3

7

8

9

7

14

37

42

40

7

41

36

38

6

7

9

9

14

7

22

21
23

32

10
12

13

1

5

19

30

22

21

26

20

19

26

21

22

22
21

23

29

19

30

7

40

42

41

39

17

23

21

35

34

15

2

18

DIMMER

GOBO

DIMMER

COLOUR

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT
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